

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11119/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/01/2012
in WP No. 28081/2010 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At
Allahabad)

DHARAMVEER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to
file additional documents and interim relief)

Date : 30/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.D.Upadhayay, Adv.
MS. Asha Upadhayay, Adv.
Mr. Girdhar G.Upadhayay, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sharma ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on another day.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Veena Khera)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2014.07.31
10:55:21 ALMT
Reason: